
No.of 

Remotes Name of Remotes

No.of 

Remotes Name of Remotes

1 12711 BZA MAS Daily 13-10-2022 11-02-2023 - No.Remote 2 OGL,NLR

2 12718 BZA VSKP Daily 13-10-2022 11-02-2023 - No.Remote 1 RJY

3 17239 GNT VSKP Daily 13-10-2022 11-02-2023 - No.Remote 2 BZA,RJY

4 12714 SC BZA Daily 18-10-2022 16-02-2023 - No.Remote 2 WL,KMT

5 17007 SC DBG Tue,Sat 19-10-2022 18-02-2023 1 BSP 4 BSP,RNC,DHN,JSME

6 16353 KCG NCJ Sun 19-10-2022 17-02-2023 - No.Remote 5 KRNT,TPTY,SA,TPJ,MDU

7 12713 BZA SC Daily 20-10-2022 18-02-2023 - No.Remote 2 KMT,WL

8 12740 SC VSKP Daily 21-10-2022 19-02-2023 - No.Remote 2 BZA,RJY

9 12735 SC YPR Wed,Fri,Sun 21-10-2022 19-02-2023 - No.Remote 2 RC,ATP

10 12705 GNT SC Daily 21-10-2022 19-02-2023 - No.Remote 3 BZA,KMT,WL

11 12771 SC R Mon,Wed,Fri 27-10-2022 27-02-2023 - No.Remote 2 MCI,NGP

12 22718 SC RJT Mon,Tue,Sat 28-10-2022 27-02-2023 1 KLBG 4 KLBG,PUNE,ST,ADI

13 12513 SC GHY Sun 03-11-2022 04-03-2023 3 GNT,BZA,VSKP 7 GNT,BZA,VSKP,BAM,KGP,MLDT,NJP

14 17211 MTM YPR Mon,Wed,Fri 03-11-2022 06-03-2023 - No.Remote 2 GNT,NDL

15 12789 KCG MAQ Tue,Fri 03-11-2022 04-03-2023 - No.Remote 4 KRNT,RU,CBE,CLT

16 12706 SC GNT Daily 03-11-2022 04-03-2023 - No.Remote 3 WL,KMT,BZA

17 12761 TPTY KRMR Wed,Sat 04-11-2022 08-03-2023 - No.Remote 2 BZA,WL

18 12762 KRMR TPTY Thu,Sun 04-11-2022 05-03-2023 - No.Remote 2 WL,KMT

19 22737 SC HSR Tue,Wed 04-11-2022 05-03-2023 3 BSL,JU,BKN 6 CD,BSL,ST,ABR,JU,BKN

20 20810 NED SBP Mon,Tue,Sat 04-11-2022 06-03-2023 1 SC 4 SC,RJY,VSKP,VBL

21 12806 LPI VSKP Daily 05-11-2022 06-03-2023 1 GNT 3 GNT,BZA,RJY

22 12862 KCG VSKP Daily 14-11-2022 15-03-2023 - No.Remote 2 WL,ANV

23 17415 TPTY KOP Daily 28-11-2022 30-03-2023 - No.Remote 1 UBL

24 22705 TPTY JAT Tue 28-11-2022 04-04-2023 5 GTL,SC,NGP,RKMP,DSJ 6 GTL,SC,NGP,RKMP,DSJ,LDH

25 12421 NED ASR Wed 29-11-2022 05-04-2023 2 BPL,NDLS 3 AK,BPL,NDLS

26 12590 SC GKP Thu 06-12-2022 13-04-2023 2 NGP,BPL 3 NGP,BPL,CNB

27 20890 TPTY HWH Sun 07-12-2022 09-04-2023 3 BZA,VSKP,BBS 3 BZA,VSKP,BBS

28 12439 NED SGNR Sun 07-12-2022 15-04-2023 2 BPL,NDLS 3 AK,BPL,NDLS

29 12485 NED SGNR Mon,Thu 08-12-2022 13-04-2023 2 BPL,NDLS 3 AK,BPL,NDLS

30 17482 TPTY SBP Thu,Sun 09-12-2022 09-04-2023 2 BZA,VSKP 3 BZA,VSKP,KBJ

31 12753 NED NZM Tue 10-12-2022 11-04-2023 1 AWB 2 AWB,BPL

32 17417 TPTY SNSI Tue 12-12-2022 18-04-2023 1 SC 3 GTL,SC,AWB

33 12720 HYB JP Mon,Wed 14-12-2022 17-04-2023 2 BPL,COR 5 AK,BPL,COR

34 17480 TPTY PURI Except Thu,Sun 15-12-2022 17-04-2023 2 BZA,VSKP 3 BZA,VSKP,BAM

35 12791 SC DNR Daily 17-12-2022 17-04-2023 2 NGP,JBP 4 NGP,JBP,PRYJ,BSB

36 12774 SC SHM Tue 19-12-2022 25-04-2023 2 RYP,VSKP 3 RYP,VSKP,BBS

37 17005 HYB RXL Thu 20-12-2022 20-04-2023 1 BSP 5 G,BSP,RNC,JSME,SPJ

38 12704 SC HWH Daily 21-12-2022 21-04-2023 2 GNT,VSKP 3 GNT,VSKP,BBS

39 18046 HYB SHM Daily 22-12-2022 22-04-2023 2 BZA,VSKP 3 BZA,VSKP,BBS

40 19201 SC PBR Wed 23-12-2022 26-04-2023 2 SUR,ST 4 SUR,PUNE,ST,ADI

41 17020 HYB JP Sat 05-01-2023 06-05-2023 2 BPL,COR 4 AWB,JL,BPL,COR

42 12751 NED JAT Fri 07-01-2023 12-05-2023 3 AK,RKMP,NDLS 4 AK,RKMP,NDLS,PTA

43 12715 NED ASR Daily 09-01-2023 10-05-2023 2 BPL,NDLS 4 MMR,BPL,NDLS,UMB

44 17221 COA LTT Wed,Sat 09-01-2023 10-05-2023 2 GNT,SC 3 GNT,SC,PUNE

45 17210 COA SMVB Daily 10-01-2023 11-05-2023 1 BZA 2 BZA,TPTY
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